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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 11
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:59:12

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Marchenko Andrey
53

800

0

800

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1390

FIDE pent +/- 0,0

Oukn 5

MecTo 58

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2003

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[. [O4kn | Pes.

1 |51 142 |Gogua Alan ORUS | 15 |s1
2 5 6 Murtazin Ruslan 1780|RUS 7 (w0
3 |47 134 |Alekseev Leonid ORUS | 25 |s1
4 33| 164 |Semenov Andrey O|[RUS 4 |wl
5 8 13  |Schukin Maksim 1703|RUS 6 |wl
6 6 19 [Osipov Daniil 1645/RUS | 6,5 |sO
7 |24 153 |Lupolov Boris 700|RUS 6 |w¥%
8 |16 4 Lukyanenko Artemiy 1788RUS 5 |s¥%
9 |18 28 |lvlev Aleksandr 1507|RUS 6 |wO0

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123208.aspx?lan=11
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